
Lloc Dorsal Nom Cognoms Club Any naixem. Temps Categoria

1 498 ROC LOPEZ SERRANO UA BARBERÀ 2012  0:02'26.36 Sub 8

2 140 MARC BOSCH CUARTERO CA ESCATXICS D'AGRAMUNT 2012  0:02'26.92 Sub 8

3 265 John López Ruiz CA OLESA 2012  0:02'28.86 Sub 8

4 277 Asier Sanahuja i Duran CA OLESA 2012  0:02'32.52 Sub 8

5 27 Àlex Mora Roldan AVINENT CA MANRESA 2012  0:02'32.80 Sub 8

6 222 ERIC MARTÍNEZ FANDOS CA MOLLET 2012  0:02'35.08 Sub 8

7 428 ENEKO SAENZ RODRIGUEZ MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 2012  0:02'36.21 Sub 8

8 490 ALEIX GONZALEZ CABRERO UA BARBERÀ 2012  0:02'37.58 Sub 8

9 166 Iker Rubio Mangas CA GRANOLLERS 2012  0:02'42.49 Sub 8

10 441 NIL VISA OLLE MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 2012  0:02'44.42 Sub 8

11 93 PABLO IBAÑEZ SEGUI CA CASTELLAR 2012  0:02'45.95 Sub 8

12 218 HÉCTOR LÓPEZ NAVARRO CA MOLLET 2012  0:02'47.24 Sub 8

13 492 DAVID GRACIA FERNANDEZ UA BARBERÀ 2012  0:02'47.77 Sub 8

14 483 ALEX CORPAS CABELLO UA BARBERÀ 2012  0:02'48.30 Sub 8

15 173 Olivier Trilla Georges CA GRANOLLERS 2012  0:02'48.86 Sub 8

16 100 GERARD LOPEZ BENITEZ CA CASTELLAR 2013  0:02'50.64 Sub 8

17 115 JORDI MOYA FERNANDEZ CA CASTELLAR 2013  0:02'51.39 Sub 8

18 473 RAUL ARMENTEROS CUEVAS UA BARBERÀ 2012  0:02'52.33 Sub 8

19 24 Jan Manevy Carvajal AVINENT CA MANRESA 2013  0:02'52.83 Sub 8

20 104 MARC LOPEZ SANCHEZ CA CASTELLAR 2010  0:02'53.24 Sub 10

21 484 XAVI DOIZ SARVISE UA BARBERÀ 2013  0:02'53.55 Sub 8

22 394 DANIEL CASTILLO MATEO MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 2012  0:02'55.14 Sub 8

23 186 Eduard Lancina Herrera CA IGUALADA 2012  0:02'55.39 Sub 8

24 322 LEO PITTON RODERO DINMI-K VILANOVA 2012  0:02'59.36 Sub 8

25 66 ALEJANDRODEL RIO MARTIN CA CASTELLAR 2013  0:03'00.45 Sub 8

26 486 MARC FERNANDEZ RODENAS UA BARBERÀ 2013  0:03'01.55 Sub 8

27 98 RAUL LOPEZ ALONSO CA CASTELLAR 2012  0:03'01.80 Sub 8

28 465 LEO TORRES GALÁN RIPOLLET UA 2012  0:03'02.08 Sub 8

29 362 MARC VIÑUALES CAÑAMERO JA MONTCADA 2012  0:03'02.33 Sub 8

30 353 GUILLEM PASANAU JIMENEZ JA MONTCADA 2012  0:03'02.67 Sub 8

31 15 Arnau Ferrero Navarro AVINENT CA MANRESA 2012  0:03'03.14 Sub 8

32 323 PABLO PITTON RODERO DINMI-K VILANOVA 2012  0:03'06.45 Sub 8

33 184 Pol Grados Alonso CA IGUALADA 2012  0:03'07.08 Sub 8

34 162 Roc Pons Manrique CA GRANOLLERS 2012  0:03'07.95 Sub 8

35 385 NIL ALVAREZ MARTI MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 2012  0:03'08.61 Sub 8

36 355 PAU RIBÉ SERRADESANFERM JA MONTCADA 2013  0:03'09.49 Sub 8

37 359 MARC SUAREZ FUENTES JA MONTCADA 2013  0:03'10.45 Sub 8

38 460 ERIC REAL ARZA RIPOLLET UA 2013  0:03'11.49 Sub 8
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1 32 Ana Portet Marchante AVINENT CA MANRESA 2013  0:02'31.05 Sub 8

2 195 Marina Puig Ferreri CA IGUALADA 2012  0:02'34.55 Sub 8

3 494 SARA LAZARO VALLEJO UA BARBERÀ 2012  0:02'43.52 Sub 8

4 21 Noa Iftimi Casiana AVINENT CA MANRESA 2013  0:02'45.14 Sub 8

5 196 Valèria Puig Ferreri CA IGUALADA 2012  0:02'46.21 Sub 8

6 22 Mia Jubells Garcia AVINENT CA MANRESA 2013  0:02'57.05 Sub 8

7 19 Queralt Graner Palomero AVINENT CA MANRESA 2013  0:02'57.45 Sub 8

8 17 Èlia Garcia Perramon AVINENT CA MANRESA 2013  0:02'58.92 Sub 8

9 476 GINA AUBIA GARCIA UA BARBERÀ 2012  0:03'01.27 Sub 8

10 18 Arlet Graner Palomero AVINENT CA MANRESA 2013  0:03'05.17 Sub 8

11 198 Rut Sánchez Fabregas CA IGUALADA 2012  0:03'06.70 Sub 8

12 99 JOANA LOPEZ BENITEZ CA CASTELLAR 2012  0:03'07.92 Sub 8

13 70 OUMNIA EL HADDAD CA CASTELLAR 2012  0:03'08.61 Sub 8

14 624 XENIA ORTEGA CASTRO UA TERRASSA 2012  0:03'10.52 Sub 8

15 129 SARA SAEZ PATRICE CA CASTELLAR 2012  0:03'10.95 Sub 8

16 125 NOA RODRIGUEZ MORALES CA CASTELLAR 2012  0:03'11.33 Sub 8

17 361 ANDREA VAZQUEZ TARRAGA JA MONTCADA 2013  0:03'19.55 Sub 8

18 442 LAIA ARIAS DIUDÉ RIPOLLET UA 2013  0:03'34.17 Sub 8

19 341 OLIVIA DE MESAS PEREZ JA MONTCADA 2013  0:03'36.33 Sub 8

20 35 Adales Sala Sala AVINENT CA MANRESA 2013  0:03'49.99 Sub 8
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1 192 Martí Paín Figueras CA IGUALADA 2011  0:04'01.52 Sub 10

2 259 Isaac Hernández Fernández CA OLESA 2010  0:04'06.61 Sub 10

3 104 MARC LOPEZ SANCHEZ CA CASTELLAR 2010  0:04'10.02 Sub 10

4 132 MARC SANCHEZ PIMENTEL CA CASTELLAR 2011  0:04'10.36 Sub 10

5 112 ROGER MILLA MONTELLS CA CASTELLAR 2010  0:04'17.95 Sub 10

6 160 Pau Mirón Rodríguez CA GRANOLLERS 2011  0:04'21.80 Sub 10

7 305 RAUL GARCÍA GIL CORNELLÀ ATLÈTIC 2010  0:04'24.70 Sub 10

8 623 IKER ORTEGA CASTRO UA TERRASSA 2010  0:04'29.39 Sub 10

9 407 JON GRILLO SAMPOLSKI MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 2011  0:04'30.70 Sub 10

10 179 Arnau Callizo Rubio CA IGUALADA 2011  0:04'32.83 Sub 10

11 410 ARNAU GUIRADO FARRAS MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 2011  0:04'33.27 Sub 10

12 310 ALEX MORENO CABEZA CORNELLÀ ATLÈTIC 2010  0:04'34.58 Sub 10

13 649 GERARD SANS LUENGO CA CANOVELLES 2011  0:04'35.30 Sub 10

14 648 MAX BUFILL MERINO UA BARBERÀ 2011  0:04'36.55 Sub 10

15 318 VICENTE TEBAR GUERRERO CORNELLÀ ATLÈTIC 2011  0:04'40.99 Sub 10

16 326 DAVID RUIZ DEL SOL DINMI-K VILANOVA 2011  0:04'41.30 Sub 10

17 496 DIDAC LOPEZ ARIAS UA BARBERÀ 2011  0:04'42.33 Sub 10

18 316 GERARD ROBLES AGREDANO CORNELLÀ ATLÈTIC 2011  0:04'42.52 Sub 10

19 601 ERIC PESQUER PALMA UA BARBERÀ 2011  0:04'43.11 Sub 10

20 80 ERIC GARCIA CARBALLO CA CASTELLAR 2010  0:04'46.08 Sub 10

21 299 HUGO CALVEZ CORNELLÀ ATLÈTIC 2011  0:04'48.77 Sub 10

22 114 CARLES MORENO CODINA CA CASTELLAR 2011  0:04'50.89 Sub 10

23 399 ALBERT FERNÁNDEZ MARTIN MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 2010  0:04'53.55 Sub 10

24 168 Martí Sánchez Martínez CA GRANOLLERS 2011  0:04'56.95 Sub 10

25 388 MARTI BLANCH BUENO MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 2010  0:04'58.08 Sub 10

26 406 YAGO GOMEZ PAEZ MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 2011  0:04'58.58 Sub 10

27 480 XAVIER CARBONELL GARCIA UA BARBERÀ 2011  0:05'00.17 Sub 10

28 187 Quim López Serra CA IGUALADA 2010  0:05'03.58 Sub 10

29 437 ALEIX TRULLOLS PALOMINO MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 2010  0:05'03.95 Sub 10

30 432 ALEIX TOMAS RAYO MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 2010  0:05'04.80 Sub 10

31 199 Sami Serra Zirrini CA IGUALADA 2010  0:05'05.27 Sub 10

32 178 Izan Arroyo Liebana CA IGUALADA 2011  0:05'08.61 Sub 10

33 444 LLUÍS ARROYO CHAVES RIPOLLET UA 2011  0:05'09.14 Sub 10

34 95 BIEL LARCADA ASENJO CA CASTELLAR 2010  0:05'14.08 Sub 10

35 431 VICTOR TERUEL VALENZUELA MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 2010  0:05'15.70 Sub 10

36 276 Guerau Sanahuja i Duran CA OLESA 2010  0:05'22.30 Sub 10

37 336 DAVID CABALLO GOMEZ JA MONTCADA 2010  0:05'25.83 Sub 10

38 610 DIDAC VILADOT POU UA BARBERÀ 2011  0:05'26.21 Sub 10

39 30 Marc Pallejà Garcia AVINENT CA MANRESA 2011  0:05'32.08 Sub 10

40 105 GABRIEL LOPEZ VORONTSOVA CA CASTELLAR 2011  0:05'36.83 Sub 10

41 188 Ivan Martinez Guerrero CA IGUALADA 2011  0:05'45.27 Sub 10

42 71 ISMAEL EL HADDAD CA CASTELLAR 2010  0:05'45.67 Sub 10

43 607 GERARD RUIZ MARTIN UA BARBERÀ 2011  0:05'55.39 Sub 10

44 136 DANIEL TORREGROSA GUTIERREZCA CASTELLAR 2010  0:06'08.42 Sub 10

45 283 Arnau Vizcaino Lozano CA OLESA 2010  0:06'12.99 Sub 10

46 495 DIDAC LLORENS CENTENO UA BARBERÀ 2011  0:06'14.95 Sub 10

47 350 ORIOL MENA DIAZ JA MONTCADA 2011  0:06'21.08 Sub 10

48 351 MARIO MENDEZ ZAMBRANA JA MONTCADA 2010  0:06'26.74 Sub 10

49 420 IAN MARÍN GRANADOS MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 2011  0:06'39.95 Sub 10

50 479 ALEX BOULLON NAVARRO UA BARBERÀ 2011  0:06'44.36 Sub 10

51 606 EDGAR RUIZ MARTIN UA BARBERÀ 2011  0:06'45.05 Sub 10
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1 154 Lidia Gibert Magdaleno CA GRANOLLERS 2010  0:04'15.55 Sub 10

2 463 LUCÍA SÁNCHEZ CAMPÍN RIPOLLET UA 2010  0:04'21.61 Sub 10

3 302 ALBA CEPEDA TEBAR CORNELLÀ ATLÈTIC 2011  0:04'23.05 Sub 10

4 307 AINA LORENTE HERNANDEZ CORNELLÀ ATLÈTIC 2011  0:04'28.80 Sub 10

5 146 Laia Escoté Pastells CA GRANOLLERS 2010  0:04'37.17 Sub 10

6 34 Jana Romero Alsina AVINENT CA MANRESA 2010  0:04'39.80 Sub 10

7 79 DANIELA GAITAN PRATS CA CASTELLAR 2010  0:04'41.52 Sub 10

8 6 LEIRE CARNICER FONT AESAB 2010  0:04'43.33 Sub 10

9 5 DANIELA BRAVO FABREGAT AESAB 2010  0:04'46.49 Sub 10

10 2 LAIA CERVANTES GARCIA A.A.CATALUNYA 2011  0:04'47.52 Sub 10

11 424 CARLOTA PUIG ROMERA MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 2010  0:04'53.45 Sub 10

12 413 LUCIA IGLESIAS OLIVENZA MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 2010  0:04'55.08 Sub 10

13 478 CLARISSE BIAOU NOE UA BARBERÀ 2011  0:04'56.80 Sub 10

14 158 Maria Llach Girbau CA GRANOLLERS 2010  0:04'57.14 Sub 10

15 475 BETH AUBIA GARCIA UA BARBERÀ 2010  0:04'57.45 Sub 10

16 447 MARIA GIMÉNEZ DÍAZ RIPOLLET UA 2011  0:04'57.80 Sub 10

17 449 IRENE GÓMEZ RUIZ RIPOLLET UA 2011  0:05'01.64 Sub 10

18 153 Berta Garreta Belio CA GRANOLLERS 2011  0:05'05.64 Sub 10

19 273 Neus Repilado Millan CA OLESA 2010  0:05'09.67 Sub 10

20 319 LIDIA TEBAR GUERRERO CORNELLÀ ATLÈTIC 2011  0:05'10.11 Sub 10

21 426 LAIA RODRIGUEZ BOSCH MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 2010  0:05'16.33 Sub 10

22 454 ANNA MERINO LOPEZOSA RIPOLLET UA 2011  0:05'21.36 Sub 10

23 446 CRISTINA GARCÍA MOREA RIPOLLET UA 2010  0:05'26.74 Sub 10

24 190 Elia Martinez Jove CA IGUALADA 2011  0:05'26.89 Sub 10

25 461 ALMA REQUENA CRUZ RIPOLLET UA 2011  0:05'28.36 Sub 10

26 450 MARTA JIMÉNEZ CORTÉS RIPOLLET UA 2011  0:05'30.86 Sub 10

27 481 IVETTE CARRASCO VILA UA BARBERÀ 2010  0:05'41.14 Sub 10

28 59 VINYET CLARENA SERRAT CA CASTELLAR 2011  0:05'43.30 Sub 10

29 8 NADIA JIMENEZ TRUJILLO AESAB 2010  0:05'58.80 Sub 10

30 183 Mariona Fortuny Castellano CA IGUALADA 2011  0:06'02.21 Sub 10

31 120 MARIA PINOSA MATEO CA CASTELLAR 2010  0:06'02.64 Sub 10

32 295 AINHOA ALCANTARA REGUERO CORNELLÀ ATLÈTIC 2011  0:06'10.52 Sub 10

33 151 Arianna García Colombo CA GRANOLLERS 2011  0:06'18.77 Sub 10

34 314 GISELA RAMOS PRATS CORNELLÀ ATLÈTIC 2010  0:06'36.92 Sub 10
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1 225 ELOI MAZUECOS MOLINS CA MOLLET 2008  0:07'23.30 Sub12

2 602 IZAN PESQUER PALMA UA BARBERÀ 2008  0:07'30.42 Sub12

3 174 Aniol Trilla Georges CA GRANOLLERS 2009  0:07'39.02 Sub12

4 614 XAVI BORRELLA CALLEJAS UA RUBÍ 2009  0:07'54.30 Sub12

5 251 Iker Cla Ferreres CA OLESA 2009  0:07'55.83 Sub12

6 12 Pol Cirujeda Serra AVINENT CA MANRESA 2009  0:08'01.11 Sub12

7 26 Moussa Mballo AVINENT CA MANRESA 2008  0:08'03.67 Sub12

8 474 ALEX ARMENTEROS CUEVAS UA BARBERÀ 2008  0:08'07.02 Sub12

9 309 EDGAR MANCHA PLADEMUNT CORNELLÀ ATLÈTIC 2009  0:08'08.39 Sub12

10 393 IAN CASTILLO MATEO MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 2008  0:08'11.42 Sub12

11 141 Ibai Arbonies Bigas CA GRANOLLERS 2009  0:08'13.61 Sub12

12 436 GERARD TORRES REINA MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 2009  0:08'13.83 Sub12

13 300 JULIAN CALVEZ CORNELLÀ ATLÈTIC 2008  0:08'20.52 Sub12

14 246 Pau Camero Jiménez CA OLESA 2009  0:08'22.17 Sub12

15 28 Alejandro Mosquera Fernandez AVINENT CA MANRESA 2009  0:08'24.05 Sub12

16 148 Nahuel Farràs Chordjian CA GRANOLLERS 2008  0:08'24.80 Sub12

17 177 Victor Yanguas Solanellas CA GRANOLLERS 2009  0:08'25.61 Sub12

18 49 Martí Arnau Mañosa CA CASTELLAR 2008  0:08'25.92 Sub12

19 170 David Sola Gómez CA GRANOLLERS 2009  0:08'26.21 Sub12

20 497 ORIOL LÓPEZ ARIAS UA BARBERÀ 2008  0:08'26.42 Sub12

21 16 Aleix Ferrero Navarro AVINENT CA MANRESA 2008  0:08'26.64 Sub12

22 403 ROGER GARRIDO GARCIA MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 2009  0:08'33.86 Sub12

23 342 GERARD DUCASA PURROY JA MONTCADA 2009  0:08'36.74 Sub12

24 197 Pau Sala Cabeza CA IGUALADA 2009  0:08'41.05 Sub12

25 58 Marcel Cirera Fernandez CA CASTELLAR 2008  0:08'44.30 Sub12

26 317 DAVID SANTIAGO GALVÁN CORNELLÀ ATLÈTIC 2009  0:08'44.52 Sub12

27 440 MARTÍ VIDAL PINO MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 2008  0:08'50.27 Sub12

28 149 Unai Farràs Chordjian CA GRANOLLERS 2009  0:08'54.55 Sub12

29 150 Rubén Ferreira Crugeiras CA GRANOLLERS 2009  0:09'00.92 Sub12

30 181 Oriol Casanellas Munera CA IGUALADA 2009  0:09'01.77 Sub12

31 485 GUILLEM DONOSO MORALES UA BARBERÀ 2008  0:09'08.67 Sub12

32 180 Guim Casanellas Munera CA IGUALADA 2009  0:09'09.55 Sub12

33 108 Ricard Martori Jimenez CA CASTELLAR 2008  0:09'10.49 Sub12

34 92 Feliu Homet Sagrera CA CASTELLAR 2008  0:09'31.45 Sub12

35 157 Daniel León Benítez CA GRANOLLERS 2009  0:09'40.77 Sub12

36 87 Alexandre Gornic CA CASTELLAR 2008  0:09'43.11 Sub12

37 333 GUILLEM AGUADO BONET JA MONTCADA 2008  0:09'45.89 Sub12

38 13 Dumitru Croitor Bujor AVINENT CA MANRESA 2009  0:09'46.14 Sub12

39 354 ANDREU PI PIQUÉ JA MONTCADA 2009  0:09'49.83 Sub12

40 200 Ferran Torra Maldonado CA IGUALADA 2008  0:09'50.61 Sub12

41 106 Nin Martinez Bardes CA CASTELLAR 2008  0:09'56.99 Sub12

42 29 Daniel Mosquera Fernandez AVINENT CA MANRESA 2009  0:09'57.17 Sub12

43 7 ALEX CATALAN LOPEZ AESAB 2009  0:10'07.55 Sub12

44 96 JAN LECHADO GUILLEM CA CASTELLAR 2009  0:10'08.27 Sub12

45 143 Guillem Buyreu Boglio CA GRANOLLERS 2009  0:10'09.80 Sub12

46 315 CARLOS REY OSUNA CORNELLÀ ATLÈTIC 2009  0:10'13.17 Sub12

47 82 Martí García Corderas CA CASTELLAR 2008  0:10'17.39 Sub12

48 418 MARIO MADERA DIAZ MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 2009  0:10'49.77 Sub12

49 417 MARIO LOSCOS GOMEZ MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 2009  0:11'16.02 Sub12

50 86 MARC GIL PEREZ CA CASTELLAR 2009  0:11'30.17 Sub12

51 470 Eloy Valero Salinas RIPOLLET UA 2009  0:11'42.52 Sub12

52 123 ROGER RIUS HERRERO CA CASTELLAR 2009  0:11'56.24 Sub12
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1 291 MAIA SALOMON PAGESPETIT CE UNIVERSITARI 2009  0:05'07.49 Sub12

2 400 JASMINE GABITOVA MUKHAMETOVA MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 2008  0:05'09.45 Sub12

3 452 MARIA MARTÍNEZ ROMERO RIPOLLET UA 2009  0:05'09.80 Sub12

4 33 Xènia Portet Torras AVINENT CA MANRESA 2008  0:05'10.11 Sub12

5 23 Olivia Lopez Mazorriaga AVINENT CA MANRESA 2008  0:05'12.33 Sub12

6 1 MARTA BARINGO MARTINEZ A.A.CATALUNYA 2008  0:05'18.83 Sub12

7 9 AROA NEVADO BRAVO AESAB 2009  0:05'22.86 Sub12

8 223 INGRID MARTÍNEZ FANDOS CA MOLLET 2008  0:05'23.45 Sub12

9 3 JULIA CERVANTES GARCIA A.A.CATALUNYA 2008  0:05'25.83 Sub12

10 139 Lucia Zorrilla Bejarano CA CASTELLAR 2008  0:05'28.30 Sub12

11 90 Irati Hernández Murillo CA CASTELLAR 2008  0:05'29.14 Sub12

12 76 MAR FRANCH MIRAS CA CASTELLAR 2009  0:05'32.92 Sub12

13 45 Marta Alba Rescalvo CA CASTELLAR 2008  0:05'37.77 Sub12

14 293 CLAUDIA COLLE ROCA CEF FEM FORÇA 2008  0:05'48.42 Sub12

15 301 MARTA CASALS GONZÁLEZ CORNELLÀ ATLÈTIC 2009  0:05'48.64 Sub12

16 47 Marina Alcalde Lopez CA CASTELLAR 2008  0:05'56.02 Sub12

17 252 Ona Cla Ferreres CA OLESA 2009  0:05'57.36 Sub12

18 313 MARINA QUILES DIAZ CORNELLÀ ATLÈTIC 2009  0:05'58.55 Sub12

19 487 LEYRE FLORES HERNANDEZ UA BARBERÀ 2009  0:06'03.24 Sub12

20 308 IVET LORENTE HERNÁNDEZ CORNELLÀ ATLÈTIC 2009  0:06'05.49 Sub12

21 344 AINA FERNANDEZ MENDEZ JA MONTCADA 2009  0:06'07.27 Sub12

22 191 Blanca Moreno Alcala CA IGUALADA 2009  0:06'08.08 Sub12

23 270 Elena Pérez Arango CA OLESA 2009  0:06'14.14 Sub12

24 268 Miriam Moya Bathami CA OLESA 2008  0:06'17.55 Sub12

25 358 NATALYA ROMERO MOLINERO JA MONTCADA 2009  0:06'25.83 Sub12

26 334 LAIA AÑO HUETE JA MONTCADA 2009  0:06'35.55 Sub12

27 409 ERIKA GUILLEN JORDAN MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 2008  0:06'39.42 Sub12

28 306 ALMUDENA LEZCANO RUEDA CORNELLÀ ATLÈTIC 2009  0:06'54.05 Sub12

29 387 ALEXANDRA ASI ADINKRA MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 2009  0:07'02.39 Sub12

30 167 Marta Sánchez Martínez CA GRANOLLERS 2008  0:07'03.08 Sub12

31 360 CLAUDIA VAZQUEZ TARRAGA JA MONTCADA 2008  0:07'08.08 Sub12

32 338 CLAUDIA CASANOVAS ALVAREZ JA MONTCADA 2009  0:07'12.27 Sub12

33 346 ONA GIL LOZANO JA MONTCADA 2008  0:07'12.49 Sub12

34 347 LAIA MARTINEZ PELLEJERO JA MONTCADA 2008  0:07'30.61 Sub12

35 53 NURIA BLASCO UROZ CA CASTELLAR 2009  0:07'38.99 Sub12

36 122 JULIA RIBERA LLUNELL CA CASTELLAR 2009  0:07'46.61 Sub12

37 280 Bruna Soberbio Cases CA OLESA 2008  0:08'05.64 Sub12
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1 615 ADRIAN MACIAS FERNANDEZ UA RUBÍ 2006  0:09'25.24Sub 14

2 159 Aleix Mainar Herrera CA GRANOLLERS 2006  0:09'36.24Sub 14

3 206 GUILLEM BARRIO JUSTO CA MOLLET 2006  0:09'43.45Sub 14

4 332 MARTI BERTRAN REYES INDEPENDENT 2006  0:09'45.64Sub 14

5 64 SAUL CORRAL BENITEZ CA CASTELLAR 2006  0:10'06.08Sub 14

6 378 LLUIS QUILES BLASCO JA SABADELL 2007  0:10'30.30Sub 14

7 172 Isarn Trilla Georges CA GRANOLLERS 2007  0:10'40.77Sub 14

8 286 CESC FERNANDEZ FILGUEIRA CE CROS MATADEPERA 2006  0:10'47.67Sub 14

9 46 ALEJANDRO ALCALDE LOPEZ CA CASTELLAR 2006  0:10'49.99Sub 14

10 379 RUBEN ROSADO SEVILLA JA SABADELL 2006  0:11'02.89Sub 14

11 425 JAN REAL GERMAN MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 2006  0:11'09.24Sub 14

12 255 Pau Fernàndez Duarte CA OLESA 2007  0:11'17.24Sub 14

13 324 ANDONI PON INCLADA DINMI-K VILANOVA 2011  0:11'29.89Sub 10

14 325 MARTÍ PON INGLADA DINMI-K VILANOVA 2011  0:11'40.52Sub 10

15 111 Guillem Milla Montells CA CASTELLAR 2007  0:11'48.80Sub 14

16 152 Arió Garreta Belio CA GRANOLLERS 2007  0:12'00.61Sub 14

17 456 RUBEN NAVARRO GARCÍA RIPOLLET UA 2007  0:12'02.83Sub 14

18 130 ADRIAN SANCHEZ MOYA CA CASTELLAR 2006  0:12'11.45Sub 14

19 54 ANTONIO BONO MONTENEGRO CA CASTELLAR 2006  0:12'23.33Sub 14

20 263 Izan Linares Aparicio CA OLESA 2007  0:12'24.74Sub 14

21 55 DANIEL CAMARGO RODIRGUEZ CA CASTELLAR 2006  0:12'28.45Sub 14

22 75 Pol Fortes Bonilla CA CASTELLAR 2007  0:12'54.89Sub 14

23 113 Roc Molins Vall CA CASTELLAR 2007  0:13'04.36Sub 14

24 94 Gerard Larcada Asenjo CA CASTELLAR 2007  0:13'09.33Sub 14

25 4 PABLO ANGULO ARDANUY AESAB 2006  0:13'42.61Sub 14

26 401 MARC GADEA ROIS MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 2007  0:14'04.58Sub 14

27 39 MIQUEL COROMINAS PUIG CA CALDERÍ 2006  0:14'21.64Sub 14

28 62 GRAU COMELLAS RODRIGUEZ CA CASTELLAR 2006  0:14'28.21Sub 14

29 69 Akram El Haddad CA CASTELLAR 2007  0:14'43.64Sub 14

30 469 David Valero Salinas RIPOLLET UA 2006  0:15'04.17Sub 14

31 405 JOEL GOMEZ PAEZ MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 2007  0:19'11.52Sub 14
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Lloc Dorsal Nom Cognoms Club Any naixem. Temps Categoria

1 209 CLAUDIA DE LA PIEDRA SITJÀS CA MOLLET 2006  0:07'16.11 Sub 14

2 287 MIREIA MARTINEZ LUNA CE CROS MATADEPERA 2006  0:07'31.24 Sub 14

3 36 Queralt Vallbona Ramos AVINENT CA MANRESA 2007  0:07'37.24 Sub 14

4 215 AMAL HELAL MACIAN CA MOLLET 2006  0:07'40.99 Sub 14

5 616 VALERIA OLALLA GALLEGO UA RUBÍ 2006  0:07'43.02 Sub 14

6 227 DANIELA MORAL CRUCES CA MOLLET 2006  0:07'43.80 Sub 14

7 366 CARLOTA DOMINGO MARTÍ JA SABADELL 2007  0:07'53.24 Sub 14

8 176 Carla Yanguas Solanellas CA GRANOLLERS 2007  0:07'54.45 Sub 14

9 646 AICHA KOUMI JA SABADELL 2007  0:08'14.27 Sub 14

10 137 Gina Torres Auberni CA CASTELLAR 2007  0:08'15.08 Sub 14

11 303 PAULA CEPEDA TEBAR CORNELLÀ ATLÈTIC 2006  0:08'16.52 Sub 14

12 377 AINARA PRIETO ELSEL JA SABADELL 2007  0:08'18.36 Sub 14

13 397 SORAYA EL YAAKOUBE BEN ISA MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 2007  0:08'20.99 Sub 14

14 327 LARA RUIZ DEL SOL DINMI-K VILANOVA 2007  0:08'21.83 Sub 14

15 127 LAIA ROMERO CASTAÑO CA CASTELLAR 2006  0:08'22.89 Sub 14

16 489 LAURA GARCÍA BONILLO UA BARBERÀ 2007  0:08'32.95 Sub 14

17 51 Xiaodan Avellaneda Ciuraneta CA CASTELLAR 2007  0:08'35.27 Sub 14

18 117 JULIA PAÜL BLAZQUEZ CA CASTELLAR 2006  0:08'36.45 Sub 14

19 107 Laura Martinez Ciuraneta CA CASTELLAR 2007  0:08'37.21 Sub 14

20 647 ALBA CÍVICO UA BARBERÀ 2006  0:08'39.11 Sub 14

21 128 Noa Rosa Medrano CA CASTELLAR 2007  0:08'41.39 Sub 14

22 459 LAURA ORTEGA TALAVERO RIPOLLET UA 2007  0:08'45.86 Sub 14

23 48 EVA ANDREBA MARTINEZ CA CASTELLAR 2006  0:08'58.14 Sub 14

24 163 Marta Pratginestos Lores CA GRANOLLERS 2007  0:09'02.70 Sub 14

25 155 Gal·la Juan García CA GRANOLLERS 2007  0:09'03.02 Sub 14

26 247 Nahia Carretero Garcia CA OLESA 2007  0:09'29.52 Sub 14

27 52 IRINA BENASCO PEREZ CA CASTELLAR 2006  0:09'35.89 Sub 14

28 77 CRISTINA FRESNILLO VICTORIA CA CASTELLAR 2006  0:10'02.14 Sub 14

29 134 ZOE TELLO TRIMIÑO CA CASTELLAR 2006  0:10'08.70 Sub 14

30 380 LAIA ROSADO SEVILLA JA SABADELL 2007  0:10'10.86 Sub 14

31 61 ITA COMAS MIQUEL CA CASTELLAR 2006  0:10'47.86 Sub 14

32 477 NAIA AUBIA GARCIA UA BARBERÀ 2007  0:10'51.58 Sub 14

33 133 CARLA SERRAL MARTINEZ CA CASTELLAR 2006  0:11'33.36 Sub 14

XLII CROSS VILA DE CASTELLAR

XXXI Memorial Pere Hernández
Castellar del Vallès 24 de Novembre de 2019

Sub 14 Femení
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Lloc Dorsal Nom Cognoms Club Any naixem. Temps Categoria

1 232 ALEX SALGADO CASTILLA CA MOLLET 2002  0:12'51.45 Sub 18

2 235 JAN SOLER PRIOR CA MOLLET 2002  0:13'08.77 Sub 18

3 216 MARÇAL HERRAIZ PRAT CA MOLLET 2003  0:13'25.52 Sub 18

4 201 MOHAMED AKCHYCH CA MOLLET 2002  0:13'33.80 Sub 18

5 363 ABEL ARRABAL GARCIA JA SABADELL 2002  0:13'42.08 Sub 18

6 57 JAN CASAMADA RIBERA CA CASTELLAR 2004  0:13'50.24 Sub 16

7 229 ISAAC PARADAS FALCÓ CA MOLLET 2002  0:14'14.21 Sub 18

8 230 ADRIÀ ROMAPRIETO MAYNOU CA MOLLET 2003  0:14'20.21 Sub 18

9 381 BIEL RUBIO BOCANEGRA JA SABADELL 2003  0:14'24.39 Sub 18

10 290 JOSEP SALOMON PAGESPETIT CE UNIVERSITARI 2003  0:14'33.61 Sub 18

11 375 RICARD OLIVÉ TORRAS JA SABADELL 2002  0:14'39.86 Sub 18

12 165 Jan Biel Roca Rivera CA GRANOLLERS 2004  0:14'41.39 Sub 16

13 618 IVAN AGUILAR CASANOVA UA TERRASSA 2003  0:14'42.33 Sub 18

14 289 JOAN SALOMON PAGESPETIT CE UNIVERSITARI 2005  0:14'48.61 Sub 16

15 89 ERIC HABA FERRANDO CA CASTELLAR 2003  0:14'50.27 Sub 18

16 621 PERE MENENDEZ RAMIREZ UA TERRASSA 2005  0:14'50.74 Sub 16

17 203 VICTOR ALCARAZ CARAZO CA MOLLET 2005  0:14'56.42 Sub 16

18 205 MIQUEL AVELLANEDA LUQUE CA MOLLET 2005  0:15'03.08 Sub 16

19 611 WAIL AFALLAD MIFTAH UA RUBÍ 2004  0:15'20.11 Sub 16

20 617 ALEXANDRE VALLS WEST UA RUBÍ 2005  0:15'28.27 Sub 16

21 262 Eric Linares Aparicio CA OLESA 2004  0:15'30.74 Sub 16

22 427 IAN ROZALÉN PEREZ MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 2005  0:15'31.58 Sub 16

23 78 SERGIO FRESNILLO VICTORIA CA CASTELLAR 2004  0:15'32.36 Sub 16

24 238 MOHAMED ZOUHRI EL ATIAOUI CA MOLLET 2005  0:15'49.89 Sub 16

25 391 MIQUEL CARAZO RAMIREZ MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 2005  0:15'51.21 Sub 16

26 414 ADRIAN NICOLAEILEA PLACINTA MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 2005  0:15'56.17 Sub 16

27 142 Aday Blanxart Castillo CA GRANOLLERS 2004  0:15'56.70 Sub 16

28 226 ALVARO MOLINA CRESPO CA MOLLET 2004  0:15'57.08 Sub 16

29 175 Oriol Velasco Moreno CA GRANOLLERS 2004  0:16'25.33 Sub 16

30 281 Andrés Vergara Aranda CA OLESA 2002  0:16'42.86 Sub 18

31 224 POL MARTÍNEZ LÓPEZ CA MOLLET 2004  0:17'14.52 Sub 16

32 110 JOAN PAU MÉRIDA RUIZ CA CASTELLAR 2004  0:17'23.83 Sub 16

33 228 MARCOS MUÑOZ NIETO CA MOLLET 2005  0:17'25.64 Sub 16

34 81 LLUIS GARCIA CORDERAS CA CASTELLAR 2005  0:17'35.45 Sub 16

35 204 IKER ANDRÉS VILÁ CA MOLLET 2005  0:18'00.92 Sub 16

36 605 ERIK RUIZ MARTIN UA BARBERÀ 2004  0:18'41.27 Sub 16

37 135 LLUIS TOLEDO SANCHEZ CA CASTELLAR 2002  0:19'18.83 Sub 18

38 458 CARLOS ORTEGA TALAVERO RIPOLLET UA 2005  0:20'16.42 Sub 16
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Lloc Dorsal Nom Cognoms Club Any naixem. Temps Categoria

1 57 JAN CASAMADA RIBERA CA CASTELLAR 2004  0:13'50.24 Sub 16

2 165 Jan Biel Roca Rivera CA GRANOLLERS 2004  0:14'41.39 Sub 16

3 289 JOAN SALOMON PAGESPETITCE UNIVERSITARI 2005  0:14'48.61 Sub 16

4 621 PERE MENENDEZ RAMIREZ UA TERRASSA 2005  0:14'50.74 Sub 16

5 203 VICTOR ALCARAZ CARAZO CA MOLLET 2005  0:14'56.42 Sub 16

6 205 MIQUEL AVELLANEDA LUQUE CA MOLLET 2005  0:15'03.08 Sub 16

7 611 WAIL AFALLAD MIFTAH UA RUBÍ 2004  0:15'20.11 Sub 16

8 617 ALEXANDRE VALLS WEST UA RUBÍ 2005  0:15'28.27 Sub 16

9 262 Eric Linares Aparicio CA OLESA 2004  0:15'30.74 Sub 16

10 427 IAN ROZALÉN PEREZ MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 2005  0:15'31.58 Sub 16

11 78 SERGIO FRESNILLO VICTORIA CA CASTELLAR 2004  0:15'32.36 Sub 16

12 238 MOHAMED ZOUHRI EL ATIAOUI CA MOLLET 2005  0:15'49.89 Sub 16

13 391 MIQUEL CARAZO RAMIREZ MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 2005  0:15'51.21 Sub 16

14 414 ADRIAN NICOLAE ILEA PLACINTA MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 2005  0:15'56.17 Sub 16

15 142 Aday Blanxart Castillo CA GRANOLLERS 2004  0:15'56.70 Sub 16

16 226 ALVARO MOLINA CRESPO CA MOLLET 2004  0:15'57.08 Sub 16

17 175 Oriol Velasco Moreno CA GRANOLLERS 2004  0:16'25.33 Sub 16

18 224 POL MARTÍNEZ LÓPEZ CA MOLLET 2004  0:17'14.52 Sub 16

19 110 JOAN PAU MÉRIDA RUIZ CA CASTELLAR 2004  0:17'23.83 Sub 16

20 228 MARCOS MUÑOZ NIETO CA MOLLET 2005  0:17'25.64 Sub 16

21 81 LLUIS GARCIA CORDERAS CA CASTELLAR 2005  0:17'35.45 Sub 16

22 204 IKER ANDRÉS VILÁ CA MOLLET 2005  0:18'00.92 Sub 16

23 605 ERIK RUIZ MARTIN UA BARBERÀ 2004  0:18'41.27 Sub 16

24 458 CARLOS ORTEGA TALAVERO RIPOLLET UA 2005  0:20'16.42 Sub 16
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Lloc Dorsal Nom Cognoms Club Any naixem. Temps Categoria

1 232 ALEX SALGADO CASTILLA CA MOLLET 2002  0:12'51.45Sub 18

2 235 JAN SOLER PRIOR CA MOLLET 2002  0:13'08.77Sub 18

3 216 MARÇAL HERRAIZ PRAT CA MOLLET 2003  0:13'25.52Sub 18

4 201 MOHAMED AKCHYCH CA MOLLET 2002  0:13'33.80Sub 18

5 229 ISAAC PARADAS FALCÓ CA MOLLET 2002  0:14'14.21Sub 18

6 230 ADRIÀ ROMA PRIETO MAYNOU CA MOLLET 2003  0:14'20.21Sub 18

7 381 BIEL RUBIO BOCANEGRA JA SABADELL 2003  0:14'24.39Sub 18

8 290 JOSEP SALOMON PAGESPETIT CE UNIVERSITARI 2003  0:14'33.61Sub 18

9 618 IVAN AGUILAR CASANOVA UA TERRASSA 2003  0:14'42.33Sub 18

10 89 ERIC HABA FERRANDO CA CASTELLAR 2003  0:14'50.27Sub 18

11 281 Andrés Vergara Aranda CA OLESA 2002  0:16'42.86Sub 18

12 135 LLUIS TOLEDO SANCHEZ CA CASTELLAR 2002  0:19'18.83Sub 18

XLII CROSS VILA DE CASTELLAR

XXXI Memorial Pere Hernández
Castellar del Vallès 24 de Novembre de 2019

Sub 18 Masculí
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Lloc Dorsal Nom Cognoms Club Any naixem. Temps Categoria

1 331 JÚLIA DE LA PIEDRA SITJÀS FC BARCELONA 2003 0:11'48.36 Sub 18

2 234 ANNA SOLÀ MEDINA CA MOLLET 2005  0:12'47.64 Sub 16

3 392 LAIA CASTAÑO GARCIA MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 2002  0:12'50.08 Sub 18

4 60 PAOLA CLERMONT MOYA CA CASTELLAR 2005  0:12'55.95 Sub 16

5 126 AINHOA ROLDAN ALONSO CA CASTELLAR 2003  0:12'59.92 Sub 18

6 118 PAULA PI RODRIGUEZ CA CASTELLAR 2004  0:13'00.27 Sub 16

7 102 BERTA LOPEZ CERDAN CA CASTELLAR 2003  0:13'11.77 Sub 18

8 233 ANNA SIRAT PIFARRÉ CA MOLLET 2005  0:13'21.99 Sub 16

9 374 MARIA MONISTROL MIMO JA SABADELL 2002  0:13'35.86 Sub 18

10 244 Laia Arévalo Sanjuan CA OLESA 2004  0:13'45.55 Sub 16

11 613 JUDITH BORRELLA CALLEJAS UA RUBÍ 2003  0:14'00.64 Sub 18

12 284 AN TXELL MARTÍNEZ BUSQUETS CA PARETS 2005  0:14'01.58 Sub 16

13 101 JULIA LOPEZ CERDAN CA CASTELLAR 2005  0:14'17.05 Sub 16

14 371 MARTINA LLOBET GRACIA JA SABADELL 2002  0:14'18.36 Sub 18

15 156 Ruth Juan García CA GRANOLLERS 2005  0:14'23.33 Sub 16

16 260 Helena Jordà Zuñeda CA OLESA 2003  0:14'43.42 Sub 18

17 453 NURIA MARTÍNEZ ROMERO RIPOLLET UA 2005  0:15'04.58 Sub 16

18 68 ALBA EGUIA CA CASTELLAR 2002  0:16'12.92 Sub 18

19 411 AINA HERNANDEZ MARTIN MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 2005  0:16'42.14 Sub 16

20 85 JULIA GIBA FERNANDEZ CA CASTELLAR 2005  0:17'04.30 Sub 16

21 433 ALBA TORRES MARTINEZ MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 2005  0:19'22.30 Sub 16
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Lloc Dorsal Nom Cognoms Club Any naixem. Temps Categoria

1 234 ANNA SOLÀ MEDINA CA MOLLET 2005  0:12'47.64Sub 16

2 60 PAOLA CLERMONT MOYA CA CASTELLAR 2005  0:12'55.95Sub 16

3 118 PAULA PI RODRIGUEZ CA CASTELLAR 2004  0:13'00.27Sub 16

4 233 ANNA SIRAT PIFARRÉ CA MOLLET 2005  0:13'21.99Sub 16

5 244 Laia Arévalo Sanjuan CA OLESA 2004  0:13'45.55Sub 16

6 284 AN TXELL MARTÍNEZ BUSQUETS CA PARETS 2005  0:14'01.58Sub 16

7 101 JULIA LOPEZ CERDAN CA CASTELLAR 2005  0:14'17.05Sub 16

8 156 Ruth Juan García CA GRANOLLERS 2005  0:14'23.33Sub 16

9 453 NURIA MARTÍNEZ ROMERO RIPOLLET UA 2005  0:15'04.58Sub 16

10 411 AINA HERNANDEZ MARTIN MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 2005  0:16'42.14Sub 16

11 85 JULIA GIBA FERNANDEZ CA CASTELLAR 2005  0:17'04.30Sub 16

12 433 ALBA TORRES MARTINEZ MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 2005  0:19'22.30Sub 16
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Lloc Dorsal Nom Cognoms Club Any naixem. Temps Categoria

1 331 JÚLIA DE LA PIEDRA SITJÀS FC BARCELONA 2003 0:11'48.36 Sub 18

2 392 LAIA CASTAÑO GARCIA MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 2002  0:12'50.08Sub 18

3 126 AINHOA ROLDAN ALONSO CA CASTELLAR 2003  0:12'59.92Sub 18

4 102 BERTA LOPEZ CERDAN CA CASTELLAR 2003  0:13'11.77Sub 18

5 374 MARIA MONISTROL MIMO JA SABADELL 2002  0:13'35.86Sub 18

6 613 JUDITH BORRELLA CALLEJAS UA RUBÍ 2003  0:14'00.64Sub 18

7 371 MARTINA LLOBET GRACIA JA SABADELL 2002  0:14'18.36Sub 18

8 260 Helena Jordà Zuñeda CA OLESA 2003  0:14'43.42Sub 18

9 68 ALBA EGUIA CA CASTELLAR 2002  0:16'12.92Sub 18
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Lloc Dorsal Nom Cognoms Club Any naixem. Temps Categoria

1 121 Xavi Planas Criado CA CASTELLAR 1982  0:23'02.74 Sènior

2 219 JUAN MIGUEL LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ CA MOLLET 1994  0:23'06.58 Sènior

3 88 Jordi Graells Rovira CA CASTELLAR 1989  0:23'38.42 Sènior

4 14 JORDI CRUZ SANCHEZ AVINENT CA MANRESA 1980  0:23'54.67 Sènior

5 278 Daniel Sánchez Espinosa CA OLESA 1980  0:24'05.86 Sènior

6 240 Nelson Miranda Neira CA NOU BARRIS 1991  0:24'10.80 Sènior

7 365 FREDERIC BORRELL AVILA JA SABADELL 1975  0:24'21.67 Sènior

8 211 CRISTIAN GARCÍA DOBÓN CA MOLLET 1999  0:24'23.58 Sènior

9 434 JOEL TORRES REINA MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 1997  0:24'28.52 Sènior

10 220 DAVID MARIN BAYO CA MOLLET 2000  0:24'48.55 Sènior

11 164 Xavier Roca Gonzalez CA GRANOLLERS 1973  0:25'19.58 Sènior

12 67 MARC GARRIGA MOLINA CA CASTELLAR 2001  0:26'25.30 Sènior

13 620 MARC COMERAS CASTANY UA TERRASSA 1985  0:26'47.83 Sènior

14 435 RAUL TORRES REINA MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 2001  0:29'41.74 Sènior

XLII CROSS VILA DE CASTELLAR
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Lloc Dorsal Nom Cognoms Club Any naixem. Temps Categoria

1 161 Encarna Nuñez Mesa CA GRANOLLERS 1978  0:16'31.67 Masters A

2 20 ESTER GUERRERO MUÑOZ AVINENT CA MANRESA 1988  0:17'02.14 Sènior

3 451 Clàudia Martínez Hernández RIPOLLET UA 1997  0:17'58.70 Sub 23

4 482 LAURA CEBOLLADA MARTINEZ UA BARBERÀ 1982  0:18'04.77 Masters A

5 124 MONTSERRAT RODRIGUEZ CABRERIZO CA CASTELLAR 1976  0:18'24.92 OPEN

6 627 ANA CARREIRA CASAIS UNIVERSIDAD SANTIAGO 1999  0:18'30.14 Sub 23

7 368 Carmen España Manzano JA SABADELL 1970  0:19'07.83 Masters A

8 37 SANDRA ALONSO RUIZ BARCELONA ATLETISME CLUB 1980  0:19'20.83 Masters A

9 304 PAQUI DOMINGUEZ ARIZA CORNELLÀ ATLÈTIC 1969  0:19'27.92 Masters B

10 145 Camila Danieluk Borget CA GRANOLLERS 2001  0:19'48.64 Sub 20

11 462 LOURDES RUBIO VIVES RIPOLLET UA 1968  0:20'05.61 monica 

12 266 Mónica Monfort Roca CA OLESA 1990  0:20'46.24 OPEN

13 382 MIRIAM SALVADOR LOPEZ JA SABADELL 2001  0:21'10.74 Sub 20

14 369 Mercedes Gracia JA SABADELL 1969  0:21'27.05 Masters B

15 243  Maria Jesús Arango Rodríguez CA OLESA 1980  0:22'16.61 OPEN

16 423 SONIA PAEZ RODRIGUEZ MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 1976  0:22'26.39 Masters A

17 250 Gemma Cases Menta CA OLESA 1972  0:25'49.14 OPEN

18 242 Paqui Aranda Argüelle CA OLESA 1970  0:26'08.95 OPEN

19 408 MIRIAM GUILABERT TOSCAS MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 1975  0:26'46.21 Masters A

XLII CROSS VILA DE CASTELLAR
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Lloc Dorsal Nom Cognoms Club Any naixem. Temps Categoria

1 161 Encarna Nuñez Mesa CA GRANOLLERS 1978  0:16'31.67 Sènior

2 20 ESTER GUERRERO MUÑOZ AVINENT CA MANRESA 1988  0:17'02.14 Sènior

3 451 Clàudia Martínez Hernández RIPOLLET UA 1997  0:17'58.70 Sènior

4 627 ANA CARREIRA CASAIS UNIVERSIDAD SANTIAGO 1999  0:18'30.14 Sènior

5 145 Camila Danieluk Borget CA GRANOLLERS 2001  0:19'48.64 Sènior
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Lloc Dorsal Nom Cognoms Club Any naixem. Temps Categoria

1 482 LAURA CEBOLLADA MARTINEZ UA BARBERÀ 1982  0:18'04.77 Masters A

2 368 Carmen España Manzano JA SABADELL 1970  0:19'07.83 Masters A

3 37 SANDRA ALONSO RUIZ BARCELONA ATLETISME CLUB 1980  0:19'20.83 Masters A

4 423 SONIA PAEZ RODRIGUEZ MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 1976  0:22'26.39 Masters A

5 408 MIRIAM GUILABERT TOSCAS MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 1975  0:26'46.21 Masters A
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1 304 PAQUI DOMINGUEZ ARIZA CORNELLÀ ATLÈTIC 1969  0:19'27.92 Masters B

2 462 LOURDES RUBIO VIVES RIPOLLET UA 1968  0:20'05.61 Masters B

3 369 Mercedes Gracia JA SABADELL 1969  0:21'27.05 Masters B

XLII CROSS VILA DE CASTELLAR
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1 124 MONTSERRATRODRIGUEZ CABRERIZOCA CASTELLAR 1976  0:18'24.92 OPEN

2 266 Mónica Monfort Roca CA OLESA 1990  0:20'46.24 OPEN

3 243  Maria Jesús Arango Rodríguez CA OLESA 1980  0:22'16.61 OPEN

4 250 Gemma Cases Menta CA OLESA 1972  0:25'49.14 OPEN

5 242 Paqui Aranda Argüelle CA OLESA 1970  0:26'08.95 OPEN

XLII CROSS VILA DE CASTELLAR
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Lloc Dorsal Nom Cognoms Club Any naixem.Temps Categoria

1 38 DANIEL ALONSO RUIZ BARCELONA ATLETISME CLUB 1978 0:19'37.49 Masters A

2 619 JOSUÉ BOYANO AGUERA UA TERRASSA 1978  0:19'58.86 Masters A

3 630 Albert Dausa Rodriguez 0 1979  0:20'10.58 OPEN

4 467 FRANCISCO TORRES PINO RIPOLLET UA 1982  0:20'16.58 Masters A

5 622 ABEL ORTEGA CARRASCO UA TERRASSA 1983  0:20'26.21 Masters A

6 632 JOAN MENGUAL BORDAS 0 1985  0:20'35.17 OPEN

7 638 Javier Peña Rubio 0 1979  0:20'42.70 OPEN

8 288 Miguel Ángel Balagué Rubio CE PICORNELL 1970  0:20'46.61 Masters A

9 643 Sergio Jurado Gomez 0 1988  0:20'48.80 OPEN

10 285 Jose Aranda Romero CAESP 1964  0:20'49.92 Masters B

11 625 JUAN CARLOS SACO GONZALEZ UA TERRASSA 1966  0:21'01.61 Masters B

12 383 JOSEP SURROCA MARTINEZ JA SABADELL 1972  0:21'03.83 Masters A

13 213 RAÚL D GONZÁLEZ DEL POZO CA MOLLET 1972  0:21'05.52 Masters A

14 642 Javier Martinez Muñoz 0 1981  0:21'27.52 OPEN

15 237 XAVIER VALCARCEL DEBOUVRY CA MOLLET 1973  0:21'32.70 Masters A

16 376 BLAS POVEDA MARTIN JA SABADELL 2001  0:21'36.49 OPEN

17 279 Luis Sevilla Hervás CA OLESA 1989  0:21'39.45 OPEN

18 239 Jordi Cruxent Cort CA NOU BARRIS 1976  0:21'40.67 Masters A

19 264 Jesús Linares Garrido CA OLESA 1974  0:21'53.05 OPEN

20 73 XAVIER ESTEBANELL DESCARREGA CA CASTELLAR 1979  0:21'57.45 Masters A

21 464 JAIRO SÁNCHEZ MARTOS RIPOLLET UA 1980  0:22'03.80 OPEN

22 292 JAVIER RICARDO SUBIAS ARILLA CE UNIVERSITARI 1967  0:22'05.86 Masters B

23 372 ALBERT LLORET SALAMERO JA SABADELL 1966  0:22'08.77 Masters B

24 10 MANUEL ORTEGA LOPEZ ATLETISME MONTORNÈS 1976  0:22'19.77 Masters A

25 644 Jaume Gonzalez Insense 0 1979  0:22'25.42 OPEN

26 639 Tony Garcia Sabio JA SABADELL 1970  0:22'26.77 OPEN

27 645 Jonathan Alcaraz Clua 0 1980  0:22'27.45 OPEN

28 370 MANUEL GUILLÉN GARCIA JA SABADELL 1973  0:22'28.74 Masters A

29 42 MANUEL MATUTANO GUERRERO CA CANOVELLES 1968  0:22'31.77 Masters B

30 119 Daniel PINOSA BELZUNCE CA CASTELLAR 1983  0:22'35.11 Masters A

31 236 MANUEL TIRADO MERIDA CA MOLLET 1968  0:22'38.92 Masters B

32 396 PEDRO COBO BURGALETA MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 1983  0:22'42.49 Masters A

33 97 JOSE JAVIER LOPEZ ACEMEL CA CASTELLAR 1970  0:22'46.17 Masters A

34 412 JOSE ANTONIO HERNANDEZ MATAS MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 1977  0:22'51.49 Masters A

35 457 RAFA NAVARRO RUIZ RIPOLLET UA 1978  0:23'00.08 OPEN

36 640 Andres Garcia Rodriguez 0 1975  0:23'18.52 OPEN

37 311 JOSE PARRA GRILLO CORNELLÀ ATLÈTIC 1960  0:23'32.02 Masters B

38 429 CARLES SALVADOR VALLS MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 1973  0:23'44.86 Masters A

39 271 Carles Pérez Puigdomenech CA OLESA 1977  0:23'49.17 OPEN

40 294 Carlos Espejo Alguacil CN SABADELL 1975  0:23'58.64 Masters A

41 395 SERGIO CINTO SABATE MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 1973  0:24'02.14 Masters A

42 641 Daniel Alarcon Vila 0 1978  0:24'08.05 OPEN

43 636 juan manuel prieto sanchez 0 1979  0:24'11.89 OPEN

44 626 Oriol Rico Millán UE SANTS 1977  0:24'13.14 Masters A

45 384 ANDREU LOPEZ CATALAN L'HOSPITALET ATLETISME 1972  0:24'28.61 Masters A

46 468 ANTONIO VALDIVIA SÁNCHEZ RIPOLLET UA 1971  0:24'35.42 Masters A

47 221 JOSE MARIA MARIN FERNANDEZ CA MOLLET 1972  0:24'37.89 OPEN

48 241 Antonio Agut Domenech CA OLESA 1965  0:24'38.27 OPEN

49 628 David Beltran Lacasa 0 1990  0:24'50.99 OPEN

50 312 ANTONIO POLO CORNELLÀ ATLÈTIC 1952  0:25'04.95 Masters B

51 83 JOAN GARCIA ROMAN CA CASTELLAR 1977  0:25'12.70 OPEN

52 245 Francisco  Camero Campano CA OLESA 1971  0:25'16.49 OPEN

53 439 JUAN VAZ GUERRERO MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 1963  0:26'07.55 Masters B

54 275 Blas Ruiz Martinez CA OLESA 1977  0:26'43.39 OPEN

55 269 Mario Muñoz Pérez CA OLESA 1979  0:26'43.99 OPEN

56 256 Francisco  Fernández Garzon CA OLESA 1970  0:27'20.21 OPEN

57 282 Bartu Vizcaíno Caballero CA OLESA 1968  0:27'44.86 OPEN

58 471 JOSEP VALERO SAYOS RIPOLLET UA 1966  0:28'16.61 OPEN

59 631 RAUL MARTINEZ DELGADO 0 1974  0:29'14.64 OPEN

60 261 Antonio José Alonso Pérez CA OLESA 1977  0:29'19.17 OPEN

61 253 Sergio Espuña Gómez CA OLESA 1992  0:29'45.30 OPEN

62 254 Ramon Farràs Vilaginés CA OLESA 1971  0:31'07.95 OPEN
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Lloc Dorsal Nom Cognoms Club Any naixem. Temps Categoria

1 38 DANIEL ALONSO RUIZ BARCELONA ATLETISME CLUB 1978 0:19'37.49 Masters A

2 619 JOSUÉ BOYANO AGUERA UA TERRASSA 1978  0:19'58.86 Masters A

3 467 FRANCISCO TORRES PINO RIPOLLET UA 1982  0:20'16.58 Masters A

4 622 ABEL ORTEGA CARRASCO UA TERRASSA 1983  0:20'26.21 Masters A

5 288 Miguel Ángel Balagué Rubio CE PICORNELL 1970  0:20'46.61 Masters A

6 383 JOSEP SURROCA MARTINEZ JA SABADELL 1972  0:21'03.83 Masters A

7 213 RAÚL D GONZÁLEZ DEL POZO CA MOLLET 1972  0:21'05.52 Masters A

8 237 XAVIER VALCARCEL DEBOUVRY CA MOLLET 1973  0:21'32.70 Masters A

9 239 Jordi Cruxent Cort CA NOU BARRIS 1976  0:21'40.67 Masters A

10 73 XAVIER ESTEBANELL DESCARREGA CA CASTELLAR 1979  0:21'57.45 Masters A

11 10 MANUEL ORTEGA LOPEZ ATLETISME MONTORNÈS 1976  0:22'19.77 Masters A

12 370 MANUEL GUILLÉN GARCIA JA SABADELL 1973  0:22'28.74 Masters A

13 119 Daniel PINOSA BELZUNCE CA CASTELLAR 1983  0:22'35.11 Masters A

14 396 PEDRO COBO BURGALETA MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 1983  0:22'42.49 Masters A

15 97 JOSE JAVIER LOPEZ ACEMEL CA CASTELLAR 1970  0:22'46.17 Masters A

16 412 JOSE ANTONIO HERNANDEZ MATAS MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 1977  0:22'51.49 Masters A

17 429 CARLES SALVADOR VALLS MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 1973  0:23'44.86 Masters A

18 294 Carlos Espejo Alguacil CN SABADELL 1975  0:23'58.64 Masters A

19 395 SERGIO CINTO SABATE MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 1973  0:24'02.14 Masters A

20 626 Oriol Rico Millán UE SANTS 1977  0:24'13.14 Masters A

21 384 ANDREU LOPEZ CATALAN L'HOSPITALET ATLETISME 1972  0:24'28.61 Masters A

22 468 ANTONIO VALDIVIA SÁNCHEZ RIPOLLET UA 1971  0:24'35.42 Masters A
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Lloc Dorsal Nom Cognoms Club Any naixem. Temps Categoria

1 285 Jose Aranda Romero CAESP 1964  0:20'49.92 Masters B

2 625 JUAN CARLOS SACO GONZALEZ UA TERRASSA 1966  0:21'01.61 Masters B

3 292 JAVIER RICARDO SUBIAS ARILLA CE UNIVERSITARI 1967  0:22'05.86 Masters B

4 372 ALBERT LLORET SALAMERO JA SABADELL 1966  0:22'08.77 Masters B

5 42 MANUEL MATUTANO GUERRERO CA CANOVELLES 1968  0:22'31.77 Masters B

6 236 MANUEL TIRADO MERIDA CA MOLLET 1968  0:22'38.92 Masters B

7 311 JOSE PARRA GRILLO CORNELLÀ ATLÈTIC 1960  0:23'32.02 Masters B

8 312 ANTONIO POLO CORNELLÀ ATLÈTIC 1952  0:25'04.95 Masters B

9 439 JUAN VAZ GUERRERO MARTORELL ATLETIC CLUB 1963  0:26'07.55 Masters B
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Lloc Dorsal Nom Cognoms Club Any naixem. Temps Categoria

1 630 Albert Dausa Rodriguez 0 1979  0:20'10.58 OPEN

2 632 JOAN MENGUAL BORDAS 0 1985  0:20'35.17 OPEN

3 638 Javier Peña Rubio 0 1979  0:20'42.70 OPEN

4 643 Sergio Jurado Gomez 0 1988  0:20'48.80 OPEN

5 642 Javier Martinez Muñoz 0 1981  0:21'27.52 OPEN

6 376 BLAS POVEDA MARTIN JA SABADELL 2001  0:21'36.49 OPEN

7 279 Luis Sevilla Hervás CA OLESA 1989  0:21'39.45 OPEN

8 264 Jesús Linares Garrido CA OLESA 1974  0:21'53.05 OPEN

9 464 JAIRO SÁNCHEZ MARTOS RIPOLLET UA 1980  0:22'03.80 OPEN

10 644 Jaume Gonzalez Insense 0 1979  0:22'25.42 OPEN

11 639 Tony Garcia Sabio JA SABADELL 1970  0:22'26.77 OPEN

12 645 Jonathan Alcaraz Clua 0 1980  0:22'27.45 OPEN

13 457 RAFA NAVARRO RUIZ RIPOLLET UA 1978  0:23'00.08 OPEN

14 640 Andres Garcia Rodriguez 0 1975  0:23'18.52 OPEN

15 271 Carles Pérez Puigdomenech CA OLESA 1977  0:23'49.17 OPEN

16 641 Daniel Alarcon Vila 0 1978  0:24'08.05 OPEN

17 636 juan manuel prieto sanchez 0 1979  0:24'11.89 OPEN

18 221 JOSE MARIA MARIN FERNANDEZ CA MOLLET 1972  0:24'37.89 OPEN

19 241 Antonio Agut Domenech CA OLESA 1965  0:24'38.27 OPEN

20 628 David Beltran Lacasa 0 1990  0:24'50.99 OPEN

21 83 JOAN GARCIA ROMAN CA CASTELLAR 1977  0:25'12.70 OPEN

22 245 Francisco  Camero Campano CA OLESA 1971  0:25'16.49 OPEN

23 275 Blas Ruiz Martinez CA OLESA 1977  0:26'43.39 OPEN

24 269 Mario Muñoz Pérez CA OLESA 1979  0:26'43.99 OPEN

25 256 Francisco  Fernández Garzon CA OLESA 1970  0:27'20.21 OPEN

26 282 Bartu Vizcaíno Caballero CA OLESA 1968  0:27'44.86 OPEN

27 471 JOSEP VALERO SAYOS RIPOLLET UA 1966  0:28'16.61 OPEN

28 631 RAUL MARTINEZ DELGADO 0 1974  0:29'14.64 OPEN

29 261 Antonio José Alonso Pérez CA OLESA 1977  0:29'19.17 OPEN

30 253 Sergio Espuña Gómez CA OLESA 1992  0:29'45.30 OPEN

31 254 Ramon Farràs Vilaginés CA OLESA 1971  0:31'07.95 OPEN
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